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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/szklanka-niska-400-mI-400-ml-p-18050.html

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta
Producent
wymiary
Pojemnos¢ (ml)

ilos¢ szt. w opak.

Opis produktu

niska

Szklanka niska 400 ml 400 ml

45,10 z
36,67 zt
25729
775653

Hendi

$r. 92x(H)91,5
400

6
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